
Wood River-Hartford School District #15 
Monthly Calendar for October 2016 

DATE EVENT SCHOOL(s) 
Monday, Oct 3 7th/8th Grade Science Club, Mrs. Goldman’s Room, 2:35 – 3:30 pm LCJH 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. Sorento, 4 pm, Sorento LCJH 

 
Hartford Elementary Book Fair, 2 – 6 pm, Hartford Elementary HE 

Tuesday, Oct 4 Lifetouch Yearbook Pictures, Hartford Elementary HE 

 
BUG Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. Roxana, 3:30 pm, Roxana Jr. High LCJH 

 
Hartford Elementary Book Fair, 2 – 8 pm, Hartford Elementary HE 

 
Flag Football Patriot Bowl, 2:45 – 3:15 pm, LCJH Field LCJH 

 
McTeacher Night, 4 – 8 pm, Wood River McDonalds HE, LCE 

 
Patriot Cheerleading Tryout Practice, 6:30 – 8 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 

Wednesday, Oct 5 Patriot Cheerleading Tryout Practice, 6:30 -  8 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 
Thursday, Oct 6 Pre-K Screening, All Day, Hartford Elementary HE 

 
BUG Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. Bethalto, 3:30 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 

 
Student Council Blood Drive, 3:30 – 7:30 pm, LCJH Cafeteria ALL 

 
Patriot Cheerleading Tryouts, 6:30 – 8 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 

 
Lorena Avenue PTA Meeting, 6 pm, LCE Library LCE, LCJH 

Friday, Oct 7 Madison County Institute Day – No School ALL 
Monday, Oct 10 Columbus Day – No School ALL 
Tuesday, Oct 11 BUG Club , 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. East Alton, 3:30 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 

 
Early Gardeners, 2:35–3:15 pm, Hartford Elementary HE 

 
Lorena Avenue PTA Book Fair, 2:30 – 7 pm, Board Room LCE, LCJH 

Wednesday, Oct 12 Lorena Avenue PTA Book Fair, 8:30 am – 7 pm, Board Room LCE, LCJH 

 
Advanced Gardeners, 2:35-3:15 pm, Hartford Elementary HE 

Thursday, Oct 13 Lorena Avenue PTA Book Fair, 8:30 am – 2 pm, Board Room LCE, LCJH 

 
BUG Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 

 
Pre-K Family Fun Night, 6 – 7 pm, Lewis & Clark Jr. High Parking Lot HE 

Monday, Oct 17 Hartford Parent’s Club Meeting, 6 pm, Hartford Elementary HE 
Tuesday, Oct 18 BUG Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. Madison, 3:30 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 

Thursday, Oct 20 BUG Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 
Friday, Oct 21 End of 1st Quarter, 2 pm Dismissal ALL 

 
Lorena Avenue PTA Truck or Treat, 6 pm, LCJH Parking Lot LCE, LCJH 

Monday, Oct 24 Lifetouch Retake Picture Day, Board Room LCJH 

 
Art Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Hartford Elementary HE 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. Sorento, 4 pm, LCJH Gym LCJH 

Tuesday, Oct 25 BUG Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, Ms. Guarino’s Room LCJH 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. Bethalto, 3:30 pm, Bethalto LCJH 

 
Art Club, 2:45 – 3:30 pm, LCE Art Room LCE 

 
Board of Education Meeting, 6:30 pm, Board Room ALL 

Wednesday, Oct 26 Parent/Teacher Conferences 12:30 – 7:30 pm – 11:30 am dismissal ALL 
Thursday, Oct 27 Parent/Teacher Conferences 8 am – 11:30 am – No Student Attendance ALL 

 
Lady Patriot Basketball vs. East Alton, 3:45 pm, East Alton  LCJH 

Friday, Oct 28 No School ALL 
Saturday, Oct 29 Wood River Halloween Parade-10:30am; Hartford Halloween Parade-1pm ALL 

 


